May 09 2024 (20:32) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Harihar InterCity Express/16577X - Exp - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to JRU/Chikjajur Junction
4h 53m - 274 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 16:15 5 |1 0 66 (915 [SWR
2 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 17:13 17:15 2m (1 |1 64 |54 (819 |SWR
3 |TTR |Tiptur 18:33 18:35 2m |0 |1 135 |51 |859 |SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 19:05 19:10 5m |1 1 160 |71 |[803 |[SWR
5 DRU [Kadur Junction 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 199 |43 |773 |SWR
6 |AP Ajjampura 20:19 20:20 Tm (0 |1 224 |58 |752 |SWR
7 |SHV |Shivani 20:31 20:32 im [0 |1 234 (54 SWR
8 |HSD |Hosadurga Road 20:43 20:44 m 1 244 |74 |767 |SWR
9 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 274 |68 [668 |SWR
10 [MYK |Mayakonda 21:26 21:27 m [0 |1 292 (37 |646 |SWR
11 |DVG |Davangere 22:13 22:15 2m |0 |1 320 |13 [584 |SWR
12 |HRR  |Harihar 23:15 0 |1 333 |- 545 |SWR

May 09 2024 (20:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



